STEPPER BALL SCREW LINEAR ACTUATORSTEPPER BALL SCREW LINEAR ACTUATOR
PRODUCT CATALOGPRODUCT CATALOG
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
2
Stepper Ball Screw Linear Actuator
DINGS' External Ball Screw Linear Actuators come in 6 standard sizes, from 14mm to 57mm.
From 0.005mm/step to 0.1mm/step, with variety of resolution options available. Maximum thrust can reach 1600N.
Encoder options available.
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
3
Stepper Ball Screw Linear Actuator
CONTENTS
Part number construction
Stepper Ball screw lead code selection
Size     6 · 14 mm
Size     8 · 20 mm
Size   11 · 28 mm
Size   14 · 35 mm
Size   17 · 42 mm
Size   23 · 57 mm
Accessories and options
Installation guide
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
1
Part Number Construction
17  E   2   1  10 BS2  4 - 100 R  S  EK2 - 001
1 2 3 4 7 9 105 6 8 11 12
Example
Part number  17E2110BS24-100RSEK22-001
Description
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Motor Size
Motor Type
E = External Linear
Motor Step Angle
2 = 2 Phase with 1.8°
4 = 2 Phase with 0.9°
Motor Length
1 = Single stack
2 = Double stack
3 = Triple stack
Rated Current/Phase
XX = X.X(A) / phase
Ball Screw Code
BS2 = 2mm
Number of Lead Wires
4 = 4 flying lead wire
6 = 6 flying lead wire
Ball Screw Length
XXX = XXXmm
Thread Direction
R = right
Ball Screw End
M = Metric
U = UNC
S = Smooth
C = Customize
[Please provide customization requirements to DINGS']
N = None
Option
EKX = Encoder [X = Encoder Resolution]
P = Manual Knob
B = Brake
X = Rear shaft
R = Encoder Ready [Hole and Shaft]
[Please provide encoder ready requirements to DINGS']
C = Customize
[Please provide customization requirements to DINGS']
N = No processing at the rear end
Customer Sequence Number
MOTOR SIZE (mm) 14 20 28 35 42 57
MOTOR SIZE (NEMA) 6 8 11 14 17 23
Size 17 Ball screw linear actuator
2 phase with 1.8° step angle
Single stack
1.0A / Phase
Ball screw lead 2mm
4 flying lead wire
Screw length:100mm
Right thread direction
Smooth screw end
EK2 Encoder with single output 192 lines
Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd. Jiangsu DINGS’ Intelligent Control Technology Co., Ltd.
2